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2025 Board Calendar: Click on date to register for Zoom meeting.  

Please note the new start time for board meetings in 2025. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

    

 Wednesday, Jan. 15  9:00 a.m.  

    
 Wednesday, Feb. 19  9:00 a.m.  

    
 Wednesday, March 19  9:00 a.m.  

    
 Wednesday, April 16  9:00 a.m.  

    
 Wednesday, May 21  9:00 a.m.  

    
 Wednesday June 18  9:00 a.m.  

    
 Wednesday July 16  9:00 a.m.  

    
 Wednesday, Aug. 20  9:00 a.m.  

    
 Wednesday, Sept. 17  9:00 a.m.  

    
 Wednesday, Oct. 15  9:00 a.m.  

    
 Wednesday, Nov. 19  9:00 a.m.  

    
 Wednesday, Dec. 17  9:00 a.m.  

https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItcuqhqjsrG2ZSGTgUDthVHu3_aut9-_I
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsfuuprzsuGoc-dIbQhkuuGGXtpQ6N9Dw
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsc-6vqjgsG_BDZJdYg_KNH169UeuHsz8
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsdOGqqzotHpRQ0RRMvSsLCoL6UnvHAnQ
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIscuCvrT0vEoUOGFYsir0tUDunrIRtFIw
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItdOGsrzksHcLHojgiCw-ZgE4mw2TPH6Q
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItd-mqrD0jHjDRBZG9kyLzlKPzRkm9Tos
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItdO6oqTwiHyq8LMXZ3Dcu_RSkqWNluVM
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIscuCorT8iE_belHNCa8xg1TTxCVCc220
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsduuhqj8jGRYC9ReY7y_15p-tRZb7vWA
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsceigqjwtEs7sdueFHcMt_H5g_FcM2a0
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItcuivqDsiHttwV8GfkSxq41qvgLRDzFo

